121 Lyman

A Curtis Team Listing

Want to be in Terrell Hills? Here is your chance to make your dream come
true. Lovely cottage style home with 3 bedrooms and a family room. Enjoy
the beautiful hardwood floors and large living room with cozy wood
fireplace. Tiled family room off kitchen and breakfast bar to keep your guest
entertained. 2 patio areas for your entertainment pleasure. Jumbo lot with

over 1/4 acre of space. Sparkling pool. Double paned windows.
MLS# 1094097

For More Information Call 210-477-4855
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235 Inslee, Alamo Heights
Wonderfully renovated. With
3,052 sqft, 4BR/3.5BA. Media/
Gameroom. Master upstairs. Beau-
tiful wood floors. Whole House
Audio System. Large lot w/ deck.
MLS#1031060

203 Switch Oak, Shavano Creek
Amazing home with 4,221 and
4BR/3.5BA. Formal rooms, loft and
family room. Beautiful wood floors.
Sparkling pool and spa. Private
cul-de-sac lot on over 1+ acres.
MLS#1088983

Additional Curtis Team Listings

Check www.DougCurtis-Texas.com

6641 Sally Agee, Shadow Mist
Large corner lot. Upgraded for your
convenience. 2,154 sqft with
3BR/2.5BA + Loft. New luxurious
carpet and upgraded pad. Water
softener. A gardeners delight.
MLS#1075562

Coming Soon to you

Beautiful 1 1/2 Story home
in Two Creeks. 3 bedrooms,
3 baths with a study and a
gameroom.

6403 Lost Holly, Lost Oaks
Great location near USAA. This
home has 1,915 sqft with
3BR/2BA. Lots of windows and a
loft area.

Coming Soon— Call us for details.

2238 Blackoak Bnd, Oakwood
Beautiful single level with
4BR/2BA, 2,640 sqft + a Lanai.

Granite counters and a family room.
Oasis backyard with tranquil pond

and manicured landscaping.
MLS#1097787
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1647 Woodlawn— Woodlawn
Terrace

4 plex in historic downtown area.
Highly sought after investment
property.

Sold in 21 days

123 Tuttle, Terrell Hills
Beautiful home on a corner lot..
Sprawling 4,276 sqft, 4 bedrooms
and 3.5 baths. Hardwood and
concrete floors. Jumbo family room
and wet bar. Unique period touches.
MLS#1092582

333 Skyforest, Hollywood Park
Complete remodel from head to toe
is happening at this home in a very

desirable location. Still time for a

buyer to choose some options.
Completion expected October.
Exclusive listing.

KW HERITAGE

12430 Garrett Crk, Stillwater Rnch
Why wait for New? Chesmar home
builtin 2011. 2,574 sqft,
4BR/3.5BA, office & gameroom.
Granite counters, stainless steel
appliances. Outdoor living area.
MLS#1079714

9578 Majestic Oak, Westbrook
Beautiful country home on over 2
acres. 3,789 sqft with SBR/4BA.
Circular driveway, bonus rooms.
Beautiful wood floors and granite
counters. Horse allowed.
MLS#1059865
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735 Edgebrook, Cresthaven
Just moments from everything.
Recently remodeled. All you could
want. 3 BR/2BA. Hardwood floors.
New fixtures, walls, A/C, roof,
carpet, wiring and cabinets.
MLS#1096204
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